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STUDY PLAN 
 

Non-Technical  Technical 

Prashant sir Reasoning  Ashish sir 

Date Title Time  Date Title Time 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Reasoning-1 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Class-1 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Reasoning-2 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Class-2 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Reasoning-3 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Thursday, September 18, 2025 Class-3 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Friday, September 19, 2025 Reasoning-4 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Friday, September 19, 2025 Class-4 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Monday, September 22, 2025 Reasoning-5 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Monday, September 22, 2025 Class-5 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Reasoning-6 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Class-6 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Reasoning-7 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Class-7 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Reasoning-8 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Thursday, September 25, 2025 Class-8 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Friday, September 26, 2025 Reasoning-9 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Friday, September 26, 2025 Class-9 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Monday, September 29, 2025 Reasoning-10 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Monday, September 29, 2025 Class-10 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Reasoning-11 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Class-11 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Reasoning-12 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Class-12 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 Reasoning-13 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Thursday, October 2, 2025 Class-13 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Friday, October 3, 2025 Reasoning-14 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Friday, October 3, 2025 Class-14 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Monday, October 6, 2025 Reasoning-15 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Monday, October 6, 2025 Class-15 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Pinki Ma'am General Awareness  Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Class-16 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Date Title Time  Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Class-17 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 General Awareness-1 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Thursday, October 9, 2025 Class-18 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 General Awareness-2 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Friday, October 10, 2025 Class-19 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 General Awareness-3 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Monday, October 13, 2025 Class-20 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Friday, September 19, 2025 General Awareness-4 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Class-21 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Monday, September 22, 2025 General Awareness-5 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Class-22 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
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Tuesday, September 23, 2025 General Awareness-6 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Thursday, October 16, 2025 Class-23 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 General Awareness-7 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Friday, October 17, 2025 Class-24 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 General Awareness-8 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Monday, October 20, 2025 Class-25 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Friday, September 26, 2025 General Awareness-9 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Class-26 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Monday, September 29, 2025 General Awareness-10 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Class-27 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 General Awareness-11 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Thursday, October 23, 2025 Class-28 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 General Awareness-12 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Friday, October 24, 2025 Class-29 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 General Awareness-13 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Saturday, October 25, 2025 Class-30 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Friday, October 3, 2025 General Awareness-14 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM     

Monday, October 6, 2025 General Awareness-15 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM     

Deepmani Sir General Science     

Date Title Time     

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 General Science-1 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 General Science-2 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Thursday, September 18, 2025 General Science-3 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Friday, September 19, 2025 General Science-4 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Monday, September 22, 2025 General Science-5 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 General Science-6 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 General Science-7 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Thursday, September 25, 2025 General Science-8 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Friday, September 26, 2025 General Science-9 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Monday, September 29, 2025 General Science-10 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 General Science-11 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 General Science-12 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Thursday, October 2, 2025 General Science-13 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Friday, October 3, 2025 General Science-14 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     

Monday, October 6, 2025 General Science-15 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM     
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